M2 T INETDOANTZvn

Temporada Club

2025
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020

HONDARRIBIA Si

GETARIA
GETARIA
GETARIA
GETARIA
ZUMAIA

MATTIN ETXANIZ
IRURETAGOIENA

Nacido en: ZUMAIA 26-07-2001
NO

Condicién veces veces
titular suplente

Compitiendo

enlaACT

No propio 18
Si Propio 17
Si No propio 19
Si No propio 18
Si No propio 2

No Canterano

NO

0

ON kP W

Clasificacion Puntos N°
club

5

6
7
5

club

159
130
116
128

cETARA - vGETARIA

Megjor

banderastiempo

1

19:51,04
19:46,32
19:57,40
19:56,56
19:48,30



